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ESSENTIAL DOCUMENT SECURED
With the help of his case manager, Willie 
obtained a birth certificate, a requirement for 
many benefits.

HELPFUL HANDS, GRATEFUL HEARTS
Our guest, Donnell, is happy to carry up the breakfast 
brought by Shittu.

CLEAN CLOTHES FEEL GREAT
Glamorous? No. Appreciated? YES! Our 
volunteer Patty faithfully does the laundry 
each week! If you are interested in volunteering 
contact Michelle at (815)964-4105 ext. 203 or 
email CPengagement@carpentersplace.org

MEAL DONATION DROP-OFF
Dr. Swapna Aradhyula of the Sai Group 
delivered a healthy breakfast to start our 
guests’ day.

CELEBRATING MOMS IN OUR FAMILY 
SERVICES PROGRAM
Such a blessing to honor these mothers, Samah, 
Cheyenne, Laura, Tiara, and Chasidy with a 
Mother’s Day gift from Family Services. 

BREAKFAST:
Monday, June 6
Monday, June 13
Monday, June 20
Wednesday, June 22
Wednesday, June 29

LUNCH:
Thursday, June 9
Tuesday, June 14
Wednesday, June 15
Thursday, June 30

JUNE

BREAKFAST:
Tuesday, July 5
Monday, July 11
Wednesday, July 13
Monday, July 18
Tuesday, July 19
Wednesday, July 20

LUNCH:
Thursday, July 7
Tuesday, July 12
Friday, July 22

JULY

OPENMEALS

> TO SECURE A DATE:
Email CPengagement@carpentersplace.org or 
call Michelle S. at 815-964-4105 x 203.

> FOR A LIST OF FAQS: Visit this link on our 
website: www.carpentersplace.org/volunteer/
meal-service-faqs/

BREAKFAST:
Monday, Aug 1
Tuesday, Aug 2
Monday, Aug 8
Wednesday, Aug 10
Monday, Aug 15
Tuesday, Aug 16
Wednesday, Aug 24
Monday, Aug 29 
Tuesday, Aug 30
Wednesday, Aug 31

LUNCH:
Wednesday, Aug 3
Thursday, Aug 4
Tuesday, Aug 9
Thursday, Aug 11
Wednesday, Aug 17
Friday, Aug 26
Monday, Aug 29 
Tuesday, Aug 30 
Wednesday, Aug 31

AUGUST

S U M M E R

mailto:CPengagement%40carpentersplace.org?subject=
mailto:CPengagement%40carpentersplace.org?subject=
mailto:www.carpentersplace.org/volunteer/meal-service-faqs/?subject=
mailto:www.carpentersplace.org/volunteer/meal-service-faqs/?subject=


GUEST NEEDS
	» Men’s boxer briefs sizes M and L
	» Men’s athletic shoes sizes 10 ½ - 13
	» PLUS SIZE women’s summer clothes
	» Reading glasses 1.5 – 3.0

PERSONAL CARE ITEMS
	» Q-tips
	» Toothpaste

KITCHEN NEEDS
	» Paper napkins
	» Coffee-Mate liquid coffee creamer, 1500mL 
Pump Bottle

	» Chicken and beef stock
	» Air freshener

If you plan to drop off donation items in 
person, we ask that you please coordinate in 
advance with Michelle S. She can be reached 
by phone or email; 
815-964-4105 ext. 203 
CPengagement@carpentertersplace.org

Mail or deliver to CP: 
1149 Railroad Ave. 
Rockford, IL 61104

YOUNG PROFESSIONALS DELIVER LUNCH
Donnell, Linda, and Pierre were so happy when McKayla and 
Samantha from CP’s Young Professionals’ Board delivered a 
yummy lunch of pizza, cookies, lemonade, and water.

NEW PLACE TO CALL HOME
Ramario is proud to show the keys to his 
new apartment. Congratulations to you!

FAMILY SERVICES
	» 2 Families secured housing
	» 2 Head of households obtained 

employment

HOMELESS ADULTS
	» 2 Guests secured housing
	» 3 Guests obtained part-time 

employment

GENEROUS DONATION
So grateful to the Varma family for 
providing breakfast for our guests.

MAY MILESTONESJUNE NEEDS

Milestones achieved by working through CP’s Case Management Program.

GRATEFUL FOR GENEROUS CHURCH DONORS
Guests Tim and Paul were happy to greet Raye and Karen from First Lutheran as they 
dropped off a delicious breakfast.

NEW HOME, GREAT SUCCESS
Welcome home, Tim, the newest guest in 
our Success House program!

Carpenter’s Place has different types 
of housing programs. Each program is 
funded differently and serves a unique 
population of the homeless. Each is led 
with compassion and accountability by 
one of our case managers.

Learn more on our website: 
www.carpentersplace.org

SAVE THE DATE
CELEBRATE SUCCESS LUNCHEON

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 24 
11:00 am - 1:00 pm
Tebala Event Center

More details coming soon!
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